
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals
AMR AMR % SHR %

1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:59:55 21:06:33 2021.03.27 RTL KLUB 993 613 11,5 22,6
2 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:41 21:00:53 2021.03.25 RTL KLUB 839 702 9,7 18,5
3 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:35 2021.03.22 RTL KLUB 833 161 9,6 23,3
4 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:44:45 2021.03.22 TV2 777 866 9,0 21,7
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:57 19:32:00 2021.03.25 RTL KLUB 683 414 7,9 17,4
6 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:35:02 22:14:52 2021.03.25 TV2 670 678 7,8 15,6
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:44:54 19:32:05 2021.03.22 TV2 644 655 7,5 16,4
8 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:00:55 19:54:40 2021.03.28 RTL KLUB 550 915 6,4 13,4
9 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:51:46 17:50:51 2021.03.23 TV2 512 024 5,9 17,7

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:23 19:59:54 2021.03.27 RTL KLUB 474 155 5,5 11,9
11 AZ EN LANYOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:48:02 16:46:04 2021.03.23 TV2 467 633 5,4 20,2
12 DERULT EGBOL APU /FR.-ANG. VIGJATEK/ 18:54:43 21:20:40 2021.03.28 TV2 441 347 5,1 10,2
13 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 16:30:07 19:14:50 2021.03.28 M4 Sport 425 143 4,9 12,7
14 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:07:30 22:30:47 2021.03.26 RTL KLUB 381 742 4,4 10,6
15 LABDARUGAS 19:48:23 23:20:51 2021.03.28 M4 Sport 370 313 4,3 9,5
16 A MINDEN6O /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:13:14 23:16:38 2021.03.27 RTL KLUB 352 542 4,1 11,2
17 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:20:09 22:45:21 2021.03.23 RTL KLUB 349 518 4,0 13,2
18 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:07:39 17:46:25 2021.03.22 RTL KLUB 326 470 3,8 10,8
19 VASEMBER 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:51 22:41:54 2021.03.28 RTL KLUB 324 073 3,8 7,8
20 MONTE CRISTO GROFJA /FR.-OL. KALANDFILM/ 19:43:23 21:49:28 2021.03.27 DUNA TV 315 668 3,7 7,5
21 ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:20:46 23:38:40 2021.03.22 RTL KLUB 308 015 3,6 13,0
22 TIED AZ ELETEM /MEX. FILMSOR./ 14:36:09 15:39:15 2021.03.23 TV2 289 368 3,3 15,2
23 ISZTAMBULI MENYASSZONY /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:47:47 19:33:55 2021.03.25 DUNA TV 287 800 3,3 7,4
24 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:00 19:35:34 2021.03.27 DUNA TV 285 003 3,3 7,4
25 NAGY SZAM /MAGYAR RIPORTFILM-SOROZAT/ 22:20:31 23:31:41 2021.03.24 RTL KLUB 275 087 3,2 11,7
26 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:58:39 20:18:30 2021.03.28 ATV 273 399 3,2 6,5
27 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:25:36 20:23:07 2021.03.22 ATV 252 752 2,9 5,8
28 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:09:58 13:47:23 2021.03.22 Super TV2 242 265 2,8 13,6
29 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:00:49 20:17:39 2021.03.27 ATV 238 307 2,8 5,8
30 HIRADO 18:44:37 19:14:50 2021.03.22 ATV 233 185 2,7 6,0

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 12 (22 March 2021 - 28 March 2021)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 640 666

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:59:55 21:06:33 2021.03.27 RTL KLUB 561 415 11,4 24,4
2 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:41 21:00:53 2021.03.25 RTL KLUB 456 813 9,2 20,0
3 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:57 19:32:00 2021.03.25 RTL KLUB 371 721 7,5 20,5
4 HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:35 2021.03.22 RTL KLUB 363 768 7,4 22,8
5 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:35:02 22:14:52 2021.03.25 TV2 310 369 6,3 14,1
6 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:00:55 19:54:40 2021.03.28 RTL KLUB 298 580 6,0 14,3
7 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 16:30:07 19:14:50 2021.03.28 M4 Sport 261 490 5,3 15,5
8 VASEMBER 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:51 22:41:54 2021.03.28 RTL KLUB 246 588 5 10,9
9 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:44:45 2021.03.22 TV2 245 803 5,0 15,4

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:23 19:59:54 2021.03.27 RTL KLUB 244 660 4,9 12,7
11 A MINDEN6O /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:13:14 23:16:38 2021.03.27 RTL KLUB 237 146 4,8 12,8
12 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:44:57 19:31:44 2021.03.25 TV2 234 397 4,7 13,1
13 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:07:30 22:30:47 2021.03.26 RTL KLUB 226 531 4,6 11,9
14 DERULT EGBOL APU /FR.-ANG. VIGJATEK/ 18:54:43 21:20:40 2021.03.28 TV2 223 654 4,5 10,0
15 LABDARUGAS 19:48:23 23:20:51 2021.03.28 M4 Sport 216 158 4,4 10,1
16 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:20:09 22:45:21 2021.03.23 RTL KLUB 164 811 3,3 11,4
17 ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:20:46 23:38:40 2021.03.22 RTL KLUB 152 360 3,1 11,2
18 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:51:28 17:50:53 2021.03.24 TV2 140 197 2,8 12,8
19 BOSSZUALLOK - ULTRON KORA /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:09:59 22:51:15 2021.03.27 FILM+ 137 492 2,8 6,6
20 NAGY SZAM /MAGYAR RIPORTFILM-SOROZAT/ 22:20:31 23:31:41 2021.03.24 RTL KLUB 129 938 2,6 10,0
21 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:07:39 17:46:25 2021.03.22 RTL KLUB 120 664 2,4 9,3
22 BAYWATCH /AMERIKAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 21:30:11 23:54:12 2021.03.28 TV2 118 716 2,4 6,8
23 AZ EN LANYOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:48:02 16:46:04 2021.03.23 TV2 117 440 2,4 12,9
24 SHERLOCK HOLMES 2. - ARNYJATEK /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:20:14 22:50:52 2021.03.28 FILM+ 115 836 2,3 5,2
25 XXI. SZAZAD 22:54:30 23:19:25 2021.03.23 RTL KLUB 110 824 2,2 9,8
26 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:19:31 23:17:56 2021.03.25 RTL KLUB 109 211 2,2 7,7
27 A MUMIA /AM. KALANDFILM/ 18:24:46 20:52:09 2021.03.27 MOZI+ 103 725 2,1 5,2
28 HOTEL BELGRAD /OROSZ ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 20:00:06 22:19:04 2021.03.27 TV2 100 203 2,0 4,6
29 SHOWDER KLUB 20:00:09 20:52:13 2021.03.28 RTL II 91 841 1,9 4,0
30 HASONMAS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:49:05 0:36:10 2021.03.28 RTL KLUB 91 406 1,8 8,2

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 12 (22 March 2021 - 28 March 2021)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 4 943 180

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2021.03.22 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:44:45 777 866 9,0 21,7 245 803 5,0 15,4
2021.03.22 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:44:54 19:32:05 644 655 7,5 16,4 230 033 4,7 12,5
2021.03.22 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:42:29 22:36:07 586 020 6,8 14,6 253 850 5,1 12,3
2021.03.22 TV2 NAGYFIUK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:45:00 0:43:29 113 567 1,3 6,8 80 580 1,6 8,4
2021.03.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:35 833 161 9,6 23,3 363 768 7,4 22,8
2021.03.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:56 19:31:59 639 884 7,4 16,1 336 970 6,8 18,1
2021.03.22 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:40 20:56:35 784 382 9,1 17,7 415 337 8,4 18,7
2021.03.22 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:03:46 22:13:35 594 010 6,9 15,5 343 339 6,9 17,0
2021.03.22 RTL KLUB ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:20:46 23:38:40 308 015 3,6 13,0 152 360 3,1 11,2
2021.03.23 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:00 18:45:11 764 978 8,9 21,0 241 762 4,9 14,9
2021.03.23 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:20 19:31:39 615 687 7,1 15,5 205 286 4,2 11,0
2021.03.23 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:42:02 22:30:01 569 616 6,6 14,2 238 284 4,8 11,5
2021.03.23 TV2 DEADPOOL /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:40:24 0:45:47 74 605 0,9 4,9 49 925 1,0 5,5
2021.03.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:45 811 378 9,4 22,3 325 604 6,6 20,1
2021.03.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:58 19:32:08 632 447 7,3 15,8 311 852 6,3 16,5
2021.03.23 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:49 20:57:38 775 683 9,0 17,6 416 978 8,4 19,0
2021.03.23 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:04:49 22:11:42 550 266 6,4 14,4 318 175 6,4 15,7
2021.03.23 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:20:09 22:45:21 349 518 4,0 13,2 164 811 3,3 11,4
2021.03.23 RTL KLUB XXI. SZAZAD 22:54:30 23:19:25 205 671 2,4 10,5 110 824 2,2 9,8
2021.03.24 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:01 18:45:52 750 352 8,7 22,0 227 312 4,6 15,6
2021.03.24 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:01 19:31:52 551 295 6,4 14,6 182 050 3,7 10,5
2021.03.24 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:42:10 22:31:21 549 290 6,4 13,7 235 197 4,8 11,4
2021.03.24 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:39:42 23:41:41 113 437 1,3 5,6 48 053 1,0 4,2
2021.03.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:50 780 202 9,0 22,9 339 169 6,9 23,3
2021.03.24 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:10 19:31:17 646 843 7,5 16,9 345 152 7,0 19,7
2021.03.24 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:37:58 20:57:05 796 480 9,2 18,4 428 264 8,7 19,8
2021.03.24 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:04:16 22:13:20 560 961 6,5 14,7 317 232 6,4 15,8
2021.03.24 RTL KLUB NAGY SZAM /MAGYAR RIPORTFILM-SOROZAT/ 22:20:31 23:31:41 275 087 3,2 11,7 129 938 2,6 10,0
2021.03.25 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:55 18:44:48 761 553 8,8 22,3 228 931 4,6 15,4
2021.03.25 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:44:57 19:31:44 619 376 7,2 15,9 234 397 4,7 13,1
2021.03.25 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:35:02 22:14:52 670 678 7,8 15,6 310 369 6,3 14,1
2021.03.25 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:24:16 23:20:28 139 410 1,6 5,6 78 238 1,6 5,7
2021.03.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:50 786 787 9,1 23,0 353 556 7,2 23,8
2021.03.25 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:57 19:32:00 683 414 7,9 17,4 371 721 7,5 20,5
2021.03.25 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:41 21:00:53 839 702 9,7 18,5 456 813 9,2 20,0
2021.03.25 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:08:04 22:12:20 492 832 5,7 12,3 271 507 5,5 12,7
2021.03.25 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:19:31 23:17:56 196 072 2,3 7,7 109 211 2,2 7,7
2021.03.26 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:45:26 750 242 8,7 22,4 219 804 4,4 15,5
2021.03.26 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:35 19:32:04 582 291 6,7 15,6 183 161 3,7 11,1
2021.03.26 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:42:23 22:44:39 580 977 6,7 15,2 237 651 4,8 12,1
2021.03.26 TV2 MAGANNYOMOZOK /MAGYAR DOKUREALITY-SOR./ 22:53:25 0:02:54 111 663 1,3 6,0 52 038 1,1 4,9
2021.03.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:49 758 525 8,8 22,7 309 797 6,3 21,9
2021.03.26 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:57 19:31:47 599 956 6,9 16,0 313 056 6,3 18,8
2021.03.26 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:28 21:00:19 776 344 9,0 18,4 410 384 8,3 19,8
2021.03.26 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:07:30 22:30:47 381 742 4,4 10,6 226 531 4,6 11,9
2021.03.26 RTL KLUB NEW AMSTERDAM /AM.FILMSOR./ 22:37:58 23:50:46 145 668 1,7 7,1 71 458 1,4 6,1
2021.03.27 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:23 18:45:14 556 126 6,4 15,9 180 067 3,6 11,3
2021.03.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:55:03 19:51:14 409 796 4,7 10,4 145 690 2,9 7,7
2021.03.27 TV2 HOTEL BELGRAD /OROSZ ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 20:00:06 22:19:04 177 344 2,1 4,4 100 203 2,0 4,6
2021.03.27 TV2 AGYO NAGY O! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:26:06 0:44:36 87 387 1,0 4,7 51 251 1,0 4,5
2021.03.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:50:42 742 264 8,6 21,1 322 453 6,5 20,0
2021.03.27 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:23 19:59:54 474 155 5,5 11,9 244 660 4,9 12,7
2021.03.27 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:59:55 21:06:33 993 613 11,5 22,6 561 415 11,4 24,4
2021.03.27 RTL KLUB A MINDEN6O /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:13:14 23:16:38 352 542 4,1 11,2 237 146 4,8 12,8
2021.03.28 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:45:07 636 322 7,4 16,9 229 463 4,6 12,2
2021.03.28 TV2 DERULT EGBOL APU /FR.-ANG. VIGJATEK/ 18:54:43 21:20:40 441 347 5,1 10,2 223 654 4,5 10,0
2021.03.28 TV2 BAYWATCH /AMERIKAI AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 21:30:11 23:54:12 203 554 2,4 6,7 118 716 2,4 6,8
2021.03.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:41 731 219 8,5 19,4 349 508 7,1 18,5
2021.03.28 RTL KLUB APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:00:55 19:54:40 550 915 6,4 13,4 298 580 6,0 14,3
2021.03.28 RTL KLUB VASEMBER 2. /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:51 22:41:54 324 073 3,8 7,8 246 588 5,0 10,9
2021.03.28 RTL KLUB HASONMAS /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:49:05 0:36:10 122 518 1,4 6,6 91 406 1,8 8,2

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 12 (22 March 2021 - 28 March 2021)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.22 0,7 2,8 2,3 3,1 13,1 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.23 0,7 2,7 2,1 3,2 13,0 10,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.24 0,6 2,6 2,1 2,9 13,0 10,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.25 0,6 2,8 2,0 3,1 13,7 10,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.26 0,6 2,7 1,9 3,1 13,8 9,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.27 0,9 1,3 1,9 4,4 6,2 9,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.28 0,8 1,6 1,5 3,4 7,2 6,7 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,4 2,0 3,3 11,3 9,5 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.22 1,5 6,8 7,5 3,3 15,3 17,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.23 1,5 6,5 7,2 3,4 14,7 16,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.24 1,3 6,2 7,4 2,9 14,4 17,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.25 1,4 6,9 7,2 3,1 15,4 16,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.26 1,6 6,7 6,6 3,7 15,9 15,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.27 2,5 3,2 7,0 5,8 7,3 16,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.28 1,5 4,6 5,1 3,2 9,8 10,9 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,6 5,8 6,9 3,6 13,2 15,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.22 0,3 1,7 2,0 1,5 9,7 11,4 40 60 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.23 0,3 1,6 1,8 1,6 9,5 10,6 41 60 85
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.24 0,2 1,5 1,8 1,1 9,5 11,3 31 59 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.25 0,2 1,8 1,8 1,4 10,8 10,8 38 64 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.26 0,2 1,6 1,7 1,5 9,8 10,5 39 58 89
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.27 0,4 1,0 1,8 1,9 5,5 9,8 39 79 95
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.03.28 0,2 1,5 1,6 1,0 7,3 7,7 26 94 106

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,5 1,8 1,4 8,7 10,2 36 68 91

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.22 0,6 4,7 6,9 1,5 12,2 17,7 41 70 91
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.23 0,5 4,3 6,4 1,4 11,3 16,8 37 67 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.24 0,3 4,2 6,7 0,9 11,2 17,8 28 67 91
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.25 0,5 5,1 6,7 1,3 13,0 17,1 37 74 92
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.26 0,5 4,4 5,9 1,4 12,0 16,3 34 65 90
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.27 1,0 2,3 6,7 2,6 5,8 17,0 41 73 96
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.03.28 0,4 3,8 5,5 0,9 8,9 12,7 25 84 108

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,6 4,1 6,4 1,4 10,6 16,5 34 71 94

*Activity: Live+As Live

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 12 (22 March 2021 - 28 March 2021)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


